Dachauer Crosstrail - 85221/Dachau
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St-Nr
64

238

215

432

422

79

182

97

276

272

241

362

436

119

415

413

344

86

130

355

433

437

251

134

252

179

44

361

58

345

279

Name, Vorname
Mittag, Thomas

Kinadeter, Georg
Gotz, Christian
Brinnert, Andreas
Marouschek, Manuel
Fuchs, Alexander
Hohmann, Dirk
Struck, Thomas
Tietmann, Henning
Scheuerer, Peter
Engelmann, Christian
Katbi, Mostafa
Heine, Christoph
Saizew, Alexander
Montenbruck, Steffen
Skasa, Stefan
Engel, Florian
Lewerenz, Jessica
Koppold, Manfred
Roberto, Claus
Lechner, Florian
Reichl, Gunter

Roj, Philipp

Hahn, Angelika
Kaiser, Jorg

Pélzl, Joachim
Kriesch, Volkmar
Sahling, Peter
Siebert, Armin
Schmidtner, Martin

Keplinger, Richard
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Hauptlauf
Verein
TSV Jetzendorf
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Kreis Dachau
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
soli
LG Kreis Dachau
SG Indersdorf
Soli Dachau
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Obertraubling
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
soli
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Outside1st
ohne Verein
Soli Dachau
LG Kreis Dachau

ohne Verein

Radteam Aichach 2000 e.

V.
LG Kreis Dachau

ohne Verein

LG Kreis Dachau
Boxschule Dachau

LG Kreis Dachau

Team Kaiser

MBC Inzing

MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
soli

LG Kreis Dachau

LG Kreis Dachau

LG Stadtwerke Mlinchen

Zeit
00:18:33

00:19:20

00:19:29

00:19:54

00:20:09

00:20:14

00:20:21

00:21:06

00:21:16

00:21:21

00:21:34

00:21:47

00:21:52

00:21:54

00:22:02

00:22:03

00:22:09

00:22:18

00:22:31

00:22:47

00:22:50

00:22:51

00:22:53

00:22:54

00:23:00

00:23:05

00:23:09

00:23:15

00:23:30

00:23:34

00:23:39

Platz
1

1

1

SG Indersdorf e.V

AK
Senioren M35 (M35)

Senioren M45 (M45)
Senioren M30 (M30)
Senioren M35 (M35)
Méanner (M)
Senioren M35 (M35)
Senioren M45 (M45)
Senioren M45 (M45)
Senioren M50 (M50)
Méanner (M)

Méanner (M)

Méanner (M)
Senioren M45 (M45)
Senioren M35 (M35)
Méanner (M)
Senioren M45 (M45)
Méanner (M)

Frauen (F)

Méanner (M)
Senioren M40 (M40)
Senioren M30 (M30)
Senioren M50 (M50)
Méanner (M)
Seniorinnen W40
(W40)

Senioren M50 (M50)
Senioren M40 (M40)
Senioren M45 (M45)
Senioren M50 (M50)
Senioren M45 (M45)
Senioren M30 (M30)

Senioren M45 (M45)
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Ges.
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St-Nr

177

250

243

277

427

248

434

194

245

122

230

133

430

76

195

467

439

423

280

77

143

259

350

208

93

421

121

124

224

74

449

Name, Vorname
HauBler, Gunda

Wallner, Konrad
Blecher, Michael
Schuster, Christian
Frankiw, Silvia
Walzlein, Cathrin
Ferenczi, Agnes
Fritsch, Peter
Schneider, Claudia
Kaiser, Maximilian
Selig, Norbert
Umbach, Helmut
Konstanczak, Sabina
Mann, Gerhard
Schiller, Berta
Rechel, Janine
Kirchner, Ralf

Witte, Markus
Ziehm, Christoph
Schénhofer, Thomas
Low, Andrea
Zander, Marion
Hermansson, Gunnar
Figueroa, Daiana
Mohr, Markus
Ludwig, lwona
Morlok, Elke
Dietrich, Miriam
Eichler, Lars
Wimberger, Kathrin

Aust, Christl

29.11.2015 20:11:53

JG
197
8
196
2
196
3
198
6
198
4
198
6
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1
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8
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4
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2
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4
195
8
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6
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2
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8
196
0
196
6
199
4
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5
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3
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1
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5
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9
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8
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7
198
7
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3
198
5
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5
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Hauptlauf
Verein
Triathlon Karlsfeld
SG Indersdorf
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
RSV Hallertau
TSV Jahn Freising 1861
MRRC Minchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Indersdorf
Soli Dachau
LG Kreis Dachau
Soli Dachau
Soli Dachau
TSV Jahn Freising 1861
ohne Verein
SG Indersdorf
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
soli
SG Indersdorf
Sermatho
ASICS Frontrunner
Laufjunkie
Triathlon Training
Minchen
Drop Me Fit
Boxschule Dachau
ohne Verein
Soli Dachau e. V.
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
Boxschule Dachau

Boxschule Dachau

ohne Verein

Zeit
00:23:40

00:23:43

00:23:55

00:24:16

00:24:41

00:24:49

00:25:07

00:25:18

00:25:25

00:25:37

00:25:41

00:25:56

00:26:04

00:26:05

00:26:08

00:26:16

00:26:30

00:26:31

00:26:50

00:26:55

00:27:17

00:27:30

00:27:31

00:28:01

00:28:06

00:28:29

00:29:00

00:29:02

00:29:08

00:29:25

00:29:40

Platz
1

5

6

10

11

SG Indersdorf e.V

AK

Seniorinnen W35
(W35)

Senioren M50 (M50)

Senioren M50 (M50)
Méanner (M)

Seniorinnen W30
(W30)
Frauen (F)

Seniorinnen W30
(W30)
Senioren M55 (M55)

Seniorinnen W50
(W50)
Méanner (M)

Senioren M60 (M60)
Senioren M55 (M55)

Seniorinnen W50
(W50)
Senioren M45 (M45)

Seniorinnen W50
(W50)

Seniorinnen W35
(W35)

Senioren M55 (M55)

Senioren M45 (M45)
Méanner (M)
Senioren M30 (M30)

Seniorinnen W40
(W40)

Seniorinnen W50
(W50)

Senioren M40 (M40)

Seniorinnen W35
(W35)
Méanner (M)

Seniorinnen W40
(W40)
Seniorinnen W45
(W45)

Frauen (F)

Senioren M30 (M30)
Seniorinnen W30
(W30)

Seniorinnen W40
(W40)
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Dachauer Crosstrail - 85221/Dachau

Ges. St-Nr
63 157
64 219
65 465
66 229
67 416
68 354
69 349
70 127
71 45
72 70
73 53
74 114
75 52

Name, Vorname
von Stabel, Monika

Tileaga, Catalin
Thur, Elke

Seidl, Daniela
Kaiser, Udo
Frey, Christian
Van den Heuvel, Tom
Wermund, Pia
Schmid, Karin
Maller, Andrea
Zauner, Christine
Spreng, Andrea

Zauner, Horst

29.11.2015 20:11:53

JG
196
8
197
6
196
2
197
9
194
3
197
6
197
4
200
0
197
8
198
1
195
6
197
3
195
4
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Hauptlauf
Verein
Soli Dachau
outsidefirst
ohne Verein
Soli Dachau
Soli Dachau
Triathlon Training
Minchen
Triathlon Training
Minchen
ohne Verein
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
ohne Verein
Christines Blumen im
Kaufland PAF

ohne Verein

retarus GmbH

Zeit
00:29:50

00:30:11

00:30:26

00:30:37

00:30:40

00:31:07

00:31:13

00:31:30

00:32:42

00:33:23

00:33:32

00:34:12

00:36:30

Platz
2

5

5

SG Indersdorf e.V

AK

Seniorinnen W45
(W45)

Senioren M35 (M35)

Seniorinnen W50
(W50)

Seniorinnen W35
(W35)

Senioren M70 (M70)

Senioren M35 (M35)
Senioren M40 (M40)
Frauen (F)

Seniorinnen W35
(W35)

Seniorinnen W30
(W30)

Seniorinnen W55
(W55)

Seniorinnen W40
(W40)

Senioren M60 (M60)
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